ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FRIEGHT ON VALUE --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 239.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1784.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 321.12

GRAND TOTAL 2105.00
Rupees : Two Thousand  One Hundred Five   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE PALLADAM (CBPL)

MADURAI HUB (MDHB)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 7651220417,765122043
1

VALUE 234689.10

E-Waybill No 571938552148,581938552448

Seal Required Invoice : YES Sign Required Invoice :